



PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753C

Quotation

From :
PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD 74 KIAN TECK ROAD SINGAPORE 628800
Officer in Charge : ALVIN LOW WAI LUN Tel : Email :

Customer :
GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD 18 SIN MING LANE #01-08 MIDVIEW CITY SINGAPORE 573960
Attn : Tel : Fax No. :

Quotation No. : QO18/06-1364	Quotation Date : 19/06/2018	Terms : 30 DAYS
Vehicle No. : SLM9821C	Chassis No. : MHFB29F3202009655	Third Party Insurer : AIG
Model : VIOS		Date of Accident : 18/06/2018
Remarks : INSURED'S VEHICLE NO: SJQ429P		

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Qty	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (SGD)
1	FRONT BUMPER	1	427.9000 <i>DE</i>	427.90
2	FRONT BUMPER SPOT LAMP GARNISH	2	56.6000 <i>X</i>	113.20
3	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	65.7000 <i>?</i>	131.40
4	FRONT BUMPER CHROME GARNISH	2	66.8000 <i>DE</i>	133.60
5	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	379.2000 <i>?</i>	379.20
6	FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE TOP	1	77.0000 <i>X</i>	77.00
7	FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE BOTTOM	1	59.7000 <i>X</i>	59.70
8	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	10	4.3000 <i>DE</i>	43.00
9	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPLASHIELD COVER	2	209.1000 <i>X</i>	418.20
10	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	1	276.2000 <i>9 X</i>	276.20
11	FRONT BUMPER EMBLEM BADGE	1	97.4000 <i>DE</i>	97.40
12	FRONT BUMPER OUTER GARNISH TOP	1	87.8000 <i>X</i>	87.80
13	FRONT BUMPER OUTER GARNISH TOP CLIPS	5	5.0000 <i>X</i>	25.00
14	HEAD LAMP	<i>RH-X 2/1pc LH</i>	464.6000 <i>300</i>	929.20 <i>X</i>
15	HEAD LAMP PANEL	2	270.3000 <i>X</i>	540.60
16	BONNET	1	757.3000 <i>X</i>	757.30
17	BONNET LOCK CABLE	1	52.6000 <i>X</i>	52.60
18	BONNET HINGE	2	55.8000 <i>X</i>	111.60
19	BONNET INSULATOR	1	211.1000 <i>X</i>	211.10
20	BONNET INSULATOR CLIP	6	4.3000 <i>X</i>	25.80
21	BONNET LOCK	1	128.9000 <i>X</i>	128.90
22	BONNET RUBBER STOPPER	1	15.2000 <i>X</i>	15.20
23	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	1	494.8000 <i>X</i>	494.80

C/F 0.00



PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD

GST / ROC COMPANY NO : 201101753C

Quotation

From :

PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD
74 KIAN TECK ROAD
SINGAPORE 628800

Officer in Charge : ALVIN LOW WAI LUN
Tel :
Email :

Customer :

GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD
18 SIN MING LANE
#01-08 MIDVIEW CITY
SINGAPORE 573960

Attn :
Tel :
Fax No. :

Quotation No. : QO18/06-1364	Quotation Date : 19/06/2018	Terms : 30 DAYS
Vehicle No. : SLM9821C	Chassis No. : MHFB29F3202009655	Third Party Insurer : AIG
Model : VIOS		Date of Accident : 18/06/2018
Remarks : INSURED'S VEHICLE NO: SJQ429P		

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	Qty	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT (SGD)
			B/F	0.00
24	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER	1	244.5000 X	244.50
25	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER CLIPS	6	4.3000 X	25.80
26	FRONT SUPPORT AIR BAFFLE	1	249.1000 X	249.10
27	FRONT LICENCE PLATE GARNISH	1	59.8000 50 X	59.80
28	FRONT CENTRE GRILLE	1	276.2000 250 X	276.20
29	FRONT CENTRE GRILLE TOW COVER	2/p	52.4000 50 X	104.80
30	FRONT CENTRE GRILLE BRACE PANEL	1	143.6000 X	143.60
31	LESS 25% ITEM (1-30)	1	-1,660.1250	-1,660.12
32	FRONT LICENCE PLATE	1	50.0000 35 X	50.00
33	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED.	1	100.0000 30 X	100.00
34	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS.	1	350.0000 X	350.00
35	PANEL BEATING, KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION, REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS, ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME.	1	1,200.0000 250 X	1,200.00
36	PUTTY AND APRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION.	1	1,000.0000 200 X	1,000.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

Please conduct the survey at
Pegasus Engineering @ 74 Kian Teck Road Singapore 628800

RASUL
Hy 90010068

3 days

P/P

17/07/18 @ 1445

Resvy by paint

Sub Total 7,680.38
GST(7.00%) 537.63
Total (SGD) 8,218.01